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Rank Team
1 Who's Ur Daddy?
2 Fa Cue
3 One More Time!
4 Not Carl's Team
5 EZOOB ?77?
6 All Queued Up
7 Rollin' Stones
8 Bust And Balls
9 Jesse & The Heartbreakers
10 8 Balls & A Rack
11 Breaking Bad
12 Take It Ez
13 Oddballz
14 Shop Jimmy

LAST WEEK'S MATCHES (home team bold CAPS)

ONE MORE TIME! (6), Take It Ez (0)

WHO'S UR DADDY? (5), Ezoob 2?7 (1)

ODDBALLZ (5), Breaking Bad (1)

Fa Cue (6), ALL QUEUED UP (0)

8 Balls & A Rack (4), SHOP JIMMY (2)

Not Carl's Team (6), JESSE & THE HEARTBREAKERS (0)
ROLLIN' STONES (4), Bust And Balls (2)

LAST WEEK'S MVPs

Dave Anderson (One More Time!) 50-20 vs Take It Ez
Shaun Pierce (Shop Jimmy) 47-18 vs 8 Balls & A Rack
Randy Weiser (Breaking Bad) 50-23 vs Oddballz

Dave Strickland (One More Time!) 46-20 vs Take It Ez
Sub Player () (Fa Cue) 50-24 vs All Queued Up

Jon Benedict (Fa Cue) 46-21 vs All Queued Up

Rounds

Won
69.0
68.0
61.0
61.0
54.0
52.0
42.0
37.0
36.0
36.0
34.0
30.0
29.0
21.0

Rounds

Lost
21.0
22.0
29.0
29.0
36.0
38.0
48.0
53.0
54.0
54.0
56.0
60.0
61.0
69.0

Points Points Games
For Against Won
3143 2220 254
3130 2196 252
3100 2298 253
2944 2541 220
3034 2387 238
2825 2671 208
2859 2674 208
2639 2938 159
2624 2842 168
2430 3021 140
2559 2999 149
2296 3202 118
2478 3045 141
2127 3154 117

LAST WEEK'S 10-ZIPS

Brandon Rossell (One More Time!)
Dave Strickland (One More Time!)

Jon Benedict (Fa Cue)

Lars Gerfast (Fa Cue)

Shaun Pierce (Shop Jimmy)

sub Player (Jesse & The Heartbreakers)
Sub Player () (Not Carl's Team)

Tom Schmoll (Who's Ur Daddy?)

LAST WEEK'S EROs

Shaun Pierce (Shop Jimmy) (2)
Sub Player () (Not Carl's Team)
Tim Larson (Who's Ur Daddy?)
Tom Schmoll (Who's Ur Daddy?)
Chris Olson (Rollin' Stones)

Dave Anderson (One More Time!)

Dave Strickland (One More Time!)
Jesse (Juice) Pedersen (Jesse & The
Heartbreakers)

Lars Gerfast (Fa Cue)
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Games
Lost

121
123
122
155
137
167
167
216
207
235
226
257
234
258



